

SCHEDULE OF FEES - 2024 CALENDAR YEAR

TUITION FEES COUNT: If you pay your full year's tuition by 6 March 2024, you will receive a 2.5% discount.			
	((if Total paid by 6/4/24)	
Years K - 6	\$ 3253.00 pa	\$ 3,171.68 pa	4 instalments of \$ 813.25
Years 7 - 8	\$ 3898.00 pa	\$ 3,800.55 pa	4 instalments of \$ 974.50
Years 9 - 10	\$ 4466.00 pa	\$ 4,354.35 pa	4 instalments of \$ 1,116.50
Years 11 - 12	\$ 5850.00 pa	\$ 5,703.75 pa	4 instalments of \$1,462.50
		CAPITAL LEVY	
Per Family		\$ 400.00 pa	4 instalments of \$ 100.00
		SPORTS LEVY	
Per Student		\$ 28.00 pa	4 instalment of \$ 7.00
(Years 4– 12)		'	

CONFIRMATION OF ENROLMENT FEE

A \$350 fee is payable for each new student to confirm their enrolment at Mater Dei. This payment should be accompanied by the family's acceptance of Mater Dei's Letter of Offer. If a family forfeits their place of enrolment before the commencement of the school year, this fee is non-refundable. Where a student commences enrolment this fee will be wholly deducted from the first term's fee charge.

BUILDING FUND Voluntary contributions of \$ 70.00 per term (\$280.00 annually) to the school building fund help ensure the high quality of facilities offered at Mater Dei. These contributions are receipted separately and are fully tax deductible.

For further information, contact Lisa Gruar on direct 4654 8703 or email lisag@materdei.org.au